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PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
JALANDHAR

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOD
TEACHING SCHEDULE .RADIOD

MONTH OF JUNE
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DR RAMESH
CHANDERFACULTY LECTURE4.30 TO 5.00 PM3.6.2024

Monday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SLINIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM

DR. MAYUR
BADALASEMINAR4.6.2024

Tuesday
3.30 TO 4.30 PM

DR SHUBHAM
GOSWAMIJOURNAL CLUB3.30 TO 4.30 PM5.6.2024

Wednesday

CT
CASES
OFTHE
DAY

DR SUNIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO s.30 PM

DR SUNIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.00 To 5.00 PM6.6.2024
Thursday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR ST]NIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.00 To 5.00 PM7.6.2024
Friday

DR RAMESH
CHANDERFACULTY LECTURE3.30 TO 4.30 PM8.6.2024

Saturday

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

DR SI.INIL SETHCASE DISCUSSION4.30 TO 5.30 PM
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TOPICMODE OF THE
CLASS

DATI &
DAY OF
THE WEEK

TIME



14.6.2024
Monday

4.30 TO 5.00 PM SEMINAR
DR SHUBHAM
GOSWAMI

4.30 TO 5.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SL|NIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

il.6.2024
Tuesday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM FACULTY LECTURE
DR RAMESH
CHANDER

i2.6.2024
Wednesday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM JOURNAL CLUB
DR.MAYUR
BADALA

4.30 TO 5.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SUNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

13.6.2024
Thursday

4.00 To 5.00 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SUNIL SETH

14.6.2024
Friday

4.00 To 5.00 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SUNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

15.6.2424
Saturday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM FACULTY LECTURE
DR RAMESH
CHANDER

4.30 TO 5.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR STINIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

17 _6.2024
Monday

4.30 TO 5.00 PM SEMINAR
DR.MAYUR
BADALA

4.30 TO 5.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SL]NIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

18.6.2024
Tuesday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM FACULTY LECTURE
DR RAMESH
CHANDER



19.6.2024
Wednesday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM JOURNAL CLUB
DR. SHUBHAM
GOSWAMI

4.30 TO 5.30 PM DR SLTNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

20.6.2024
Thursday

4.00 To 5.00 PM FACULTY LECTURE DR SLINIL SETH

21.6.2024
Friday

4.00 To 5.00 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SI.INIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

22.6.2424
Saturday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM
DR RAMESH
CHANDER

4.30 TO 5.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SUNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

24.6.2024
Monday

4.30 TO 5.00 PM SEMINAR
DR. SHUBHAM
GOSWAMI

4.30 TO 5.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SUNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

25.6.2024
Tuesday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM JOURNAL CLUB
DR.MAYUR
BADALA

4.30 TO s.30 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SLTNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

26.6.2024
Wednesday

4.00 To 5.00 PM FACULTY LECTURE DR SUNIL SETH

27.6.2024
Thursday

4.00 To 5.00 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SUNIL SETH

CASE DISCUSSION

FACULTY LECTURE



28.6.2024
Friday

4.00 To 5.00 PM CASE DISCUSSION DR SUNIL SETH

CT
CASES
OF THE
DAY

29.6.2024
Saturday

3.30 TO 4.30 PM FACULTY LECTURE
DR RAMESH
CHANDER

Regards 

Wr/
Dr. Rame5h Chander
Prof. & Head
Radiology Department .-

Departrc""' "'rdi"rllqnod!
hrnjab k. l,,al Sclffiect
Guha R{ir*. - ,i Puniab


